PUBLIC ACT (PA) COMPLIANCE - 97-0609

CITY OF ROLLING MEADOWS EMPLOYEE TOTAL COMPENSATION DATA - ESTIMATED FOR 2023 INCLUDES ANY BUDGETED OVERTIME WAGES

FOR BUDGET YEAR 2023

EMPLOYEE

Budmats, Nickey
Bisesi, Jon
Sanoica, Lara
O'Brien, Kevin
Vinezeano, Jeniter
McHale, Karen
Reyez, Mandy
Gallo, Joseph
Sabo, Robert
Ciezak, Lori
Norton, Lisa
Corner, Martha
Brose, Judith
Austerlade, Debra
Tarpinian, Maria
Bartsch, Dorothy
Kwandras, Elizabeth
Browder, Cynthia
Open - Assistant City Manager/CD Director
Abdullah, Kerry
Streit, Daniel
Milschewski, Russell
Lefebvre, Art
Mahaney, Nick
Talkington, Molly
Matz, Laura
Marckess, Carrie
Dulmage, Shelley
Rybarczyk, Debbie
Harris, Susan
McNally, Martha
Open, Management Analyst
Mohr, Scott

Sutter, Peter

Open - Fire Inspector
Harding, Ryan
Kusek, Daniel
Dwyer, Benjamin
Lee, Christopher
Taylor, Adam
Lettieri, Ryan
Mullaney, Michael
Rabelhofer, Robert
Palmisano, John
Delfin, J. Anthony
Wirtz, Brian

Rill, David

Junge, Nichole
Hayden, Mark
Kamminga, Benjamin
Bacino, David
Petrik, Bradley
Open - Firefighter
Neuses, Lance
Lovick, Chad
Padula, Michael
Barr, Colin

Hall, Andre

King, Timothy

Earl, Bryan

Zurek, Stephen
Wynveen, Zachary
Loesch Jr., John
Cappelen, Matthew
Davis, Paul
Baumgart, Michael
O'Meara, Patrick
Allen, Craig
Cheval, Daniel
Psaila, Dusty
Drain, Timothy
Brylewski, Jacek
Myers, Charles
Salgado, Javier
Bohnen, Matthew
Brault, Jerome
Mann, Nicholas
Open - Data Analyst

DATE OF HIRE

10/16/2017
05/14/2019
05/14/2019
05/14/2019
07/23/2019
01/12/2021
05/01/2021
05/19/2017
01/04/2022
08/25/2014
8/24/2015
09/11/2017
09/12/2018
08/08/2005
05/14/2012
06/25/2001
08/17/2015
05/23/2022
OPEN POSITION
05/24/1999
01/31/2022
07/27/2020
10/18/2021
03/31/2014
05/02/2022
11/05/2007
06/14/2021
06/01/2015
02/04/1987
10/10/2017
07/16/2018
OPEN POSITION
10/24/2022
05/30/2001
OPEN POSITION
06/16/2008
08/06/2007
09/10/2007
06/01/2000
02/27/2006
07/23/2007
08/06/2007
06/30/2008
06/28/2010
06/01/2000
05/30/2001
04/29/2002
02/21/2005
08/08/2005
08/08/2005
09/25/2006
07/23/2007
OPEN POSITION
07/21/2008
02/02/2009
02/22/2010
04/05/2010
05/24/2010
02/28/2011
03/14/2011
11/26/2012
05/20/2013
08/19/2013
11/04/2013
01/27/2014
04/28/2014
04/20/2015
11/30/2015
01/09/2017
03/07/2022
10/02/2017
06/04/2018
08/20/2018
03/07/2022
11/16/2020
07/12/2021
03/07/2022
OPEN POSITION

FULL OR PART TIME

PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
PART TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME

DEPARTMENT

CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
COMMUNITY DEV
COMMUNITY DEV
COMMUNITY DEV
COMMUNITY DEV
COMMUNITY DEV
COMMUNITY DEV
COMMUNITY DEV
COMMUNITY DEV
COMMUNITY DEV
COMMUNITY DEV
FINANCE
FINANCE
FINANCE
FINANCE
FINANCE
FINANCE
FINANCE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

INFO TECH

POSITION

COUNCILMAN/ALDERMAN
COUNCILMAN/ALDERMAN
COUNCILMAN/ALDERMAN
COUNCILMAN/ALDERMAN
COUNCILMAN/ALDERMAN
COUNCILMAN/ALDERMAN
COUNCILMAN/ALDERMAN

MAYOR

CITY MANAGER

ASSISTANT TO THE CITY MANAGER
HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST
BUSINESS ADVOCATE

DEPUTY CITY CLERK

SECRETARY TO THE CITY MANAGER
SECRETARY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
SECRETARY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
OPERATIONS SUPERINTENDENT COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
CLERK TYPIST

ASSISTANT CITY MANAGER/COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR
HEALTH AND RENTAL INSPECTOR
PLAN REVIEW/INSPECTION SUPERVISOR
BUILDING CODE INSPECTOR
BUILDING CODE INSPECTOR
BUILDING CODE INSPECTOR
DIRECTOR OF FINANCE

SENIOR ACCOUNTANT PAYROLL
ACCOUNTANT FINANCE

SENIOR ACCOUNTANT UTILITY BILLING & ACCTS. RECEIVABLE
ACCOUNTANT UTILITY BILLING
CASHIER

CASHIER

MANAGEMENT ANALYST

DEPUTY CHIEF FIRE

CHIEF FIRE

FIRE INSPECTOR

BATTALION CHIEF

BATTALION CHIEF

BATTALION CHIEF

LIEUTENANT

LIEUTENANT

LIEUTENANT

LIEUTENANT

LIEUTENANT

LIEUTENANT

FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC

DATA ANALYST

PENSION PLAN

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
FIRE
FIRE
NONE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
IMRF

PODDDDDDDDDDDADDDDDDPDADDDDDDPDADDDDDDPDADDDDDDPDADDDDDDDADDDDDDDADDDDDDPDADDDDDDPDADDD DD D BB DB

TOTAL
COMPENSATION

4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
9,950

175,100

96,020

110,834

134,230

125,213

82,432
75,220
75,316
111,318
57,845

131,533

107,627

117,352

104,507

97,213

102,107

168,048

118,477

85,043
111,691
75,123
34,896
34,896
94,781
163,536
203,367
30,233

167,729

168,359

168,359

163,490

160,790

164,096

157,019

160,624

164,714

152,474

138,028

138,028

142,971

148,424

142,205

141,053

137,736

95,151

151,952

137,444

137,444

142,677

137,444

142,591

139,863

145,702

136,433

135,826

135,219

141,646

136,057

134,815

134,815

127,802

98,474

127,870

124,836

123,487

98,474
112,250
103,262

98,474

59,582
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CLOTHING
ALLOWANCE

1,483

PODDDDDDDDDPDDDDDDDPDADDDDDDPDADDDDDDPDADDDDDDPDADDDDDDDADDDDDDPDADDDDDPDADDDDDDPDADDDDDD BB DB

BASED ON DATA AS OF NOVEMBER 22, 2022 PER FY 2023 ADOPTED BUDGET

VEHICLE
ALLOWANCE

HEALTH INSURANCE
EMPLOYER EXPENSE

PPDDPDPDDDDDDDPDADDDDDDPDADDDDDDPDADDDDDDPDADDDDDDPDADDDDDDDDDDDDDPDADDDDDPDADDDDDDPDADDDDDD B DD B

7,831
25,028
16,006
18,154

6,138
18,423
27,439

6,138

6,138

7,283

7,831
23,252

7,831
22,912
22,912
22,912
25,028

6,138
14,657

7177
14,657

7,831
25,028
25,028

27,371
29,025
27,371
30,347
22,855
27,371
27,371
27,371
27,371
22,855
22,855
22,855
30,347
22,855

6,138
22,855
27,371
27,371
27,371
27,371
25,790
27,371

8,583

7,160
27,371
22,855

6,138
25,790
14,621
17,122
27,371
27,371
22,855

8,093

7,160

7,160
25,790

7,160
14,621

2,538
22,855

7,160
20,000
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BONUSES

,500
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VACATION DAYS

SICK DAYS GRANTED



Vileiger, Kelly

Khan, Abdul
Bertermann, Michael
DeMoss, Carrie
Farris, Julia A.
Collette, Jennifer Ann
Khipple, Lucia M
Kobiella, Roberta
Manning, Lynne M.
Montaque, Sharon L.
Pittenger, Robin M.
Rossi, Steven J.
Schroeder, Robin K.
Sebela, Mary N.
Tana, Julie F.

Back, Mary C.
Herron, Nana
Garcia, Laura M.
Eiffes, Darlene M.
Comastro, Laura
Schroeder, Ashley
Arend, Joan G.
Jefferson, Anne M.
Freeman, Wendy M.
Van Dyke, Lauren
Mauller, Daniel
Mester, Julie B
Anderson, Anne

Collins, Janet
Johnson, Dorianne
Ivory-Coulomb, Mary
Montaomery, Susan
Troy, Kristin
Grabinski, Gail
Weiss, Maureen
Pacay. Jolina
Ciano, Susan
Ikonnikov, Michale
Amelse, Michael
Comello, Jennifer
Hoffman, Jean
Hoffman, Samantha
Van Swol, Jessica
Khan, Saima
Stripling, Stephen
Bonder, Nicholas
Mueller, Dana
Levenson, Karen
Nelson, Brian
Klimczak, Elizabeth
McAlhaney. Alisa
Riaby. Bradford
Medows, Kevin
DeCicco. Pietro
Salvatini, Patricia
Sircher, John
Nowacki, John
Schendel, Linda
Nieves, Natalia
Open - Social Woker
Ameson, William
Fior, Michael
Spanos, Michael
Everett, Jason
Crocker, Kevin
Courtney, Michael
Whetstone, Stephen
Rivera, Jaime
McCormack, Scott
Schoop, Michael
Chism, Ellen
Bawden, Brett
Herman, Kurt
Levin, Jason A,
Danner, Christopher B.
Beals, Anthony
Ogorek, Joshua
Morgan, Samantha
Don, Christopher
Riley, Thomas
Calvaresi, Jason
Soto Jr., Michael
Deau, Nicholas
Chraca, Steven
Lamz, Lisa

Pak, Geunyoung
Kamick, Nicholas
Snaer, Alec
Biltgen, Sean
Suchecki, Robert
Edgar, Sean

Paez, Brooke
Mack, Stephen

03/09/2015

10/28/2019

02/15/2021
9/11/96
8/26/91
5/13/96
514192
9/28/81
6/4/91
4/12/98
3/11/97
6/2/180

10/27/22
11/21/22
09/09/1992
04/11/2016
04/05/2010
02/11/2013

OPEN POSITION

01/02/2020
01/08/1997
09/25/2000
01/08/1997
07/02/1997
04/05/1999
06/05/2000
07/29/2002
09/15/2003
12/15/2003
12/29/2003
12/29/2003
06/11/2007
01/03/2011
08/01/2011
03/13/2012
04/02/2013
06/24/2013
09/27/2013
12/16/2013
01/02/2015
01/06/2014
04/28/2014
04/27/2015
08/20/12012
01/04/2016
09/01/2016
10/28/2017
11/13/2018
01/02/2019
01/03/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019

FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
PART TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
PART TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
FULL TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
FULL TIME
PART TIME
FULL TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
PART TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
PART TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME

INFO TECH
INFO TECH
INFO TECH
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE

SYSTEM ADMINISTRATOR

CHIEF INFORMATION OFFICER
NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR
Readers Services Library Associate
Youth Services Associate

Reference Department Director

Asst Library Dir/YS Director/IT Director
Periodicals Clerk

Technical Services Library Associate
Special Services Department Director
Readers Services Library Associate
Technical Services Department Director
Readers Services Library Associate
Circulation Department Director
Financial Services Coordinator
Readers Services Department Director
Reference Librarian

Youth Services Library Associate
YYouth Services Librarian/ Assistant Director
Circulation Library Associate

Library Associate/ Special Services Historian
Welcome Desk Receptionist
Reference Librarian

Reference Librarian/ILL

Reference Librarian

Youth Services Librarian/ Assistant Director
Technical Services Assistant Director
Readers Services Library Associate
Technical Services Library Associate
Technoloay Library Assistant

Library Associate/ Special Services Proaram Coord
Technical Services Library Associate
Circulation Assistant Director
Reference Librarian

Administrative Services Coordinator
Circulation Library Assistant
Circulation Library Assistant

Readers Services Library Associate
Readers Services Library Associate
Reference Librarian

Custodian- Full Time

Youth Services Associate

Circulation Library Associate

Youth Services Associate

Library Associate/ Special Services Graphic Artist
Youth Services Associate

Custodian- Weekend

Custodian- Mornina

Youth Services Associate
Administrative Associate

Roaming Services Library Associate
Readers Services Library Associate
Readers Services Library Associate
Circulation Library Assistant
Executive Director

Buildina Services Department Director
Readers Services Library Associate
DEPUTY CHIEF POLICE

CHIEF POLICE

SECRETARY POLICE

SOCIAL WORKER

SOCIAL WORKER

POLICE ASSISTANT
COMMANDER

COMMANDER

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

PATROLMAN

IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
NONE
NONE
NONE
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
NONE
NONE
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
NONE
NONE
NONE
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
NONE
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
NONE
NONE
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
NONE
IMRF
NONE
NONE
IMRF
IMRF
NONE
POLICE
NONE
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
NONE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
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87,004
176,549
78,381
49,019
42,020
104,727
135329
44,730
34,042
101,098
55,038
103.194
46,766
107.313
96,189
105,014
74,951
54,962
70,199
12323
11,153
8,080
74,020
48.445
46,129
70.425
44,108
26,138
28,553
8,956
13,248
23371
56,999
61575
51,117
11,008
10,806
11582
18,484
28,439
42,551
11.466
40,228
19,639
30,858
13532
15,437
20,025
23231
22.349
7.836
18508
8,080
10,806
156,018
80.217
10,416
190,105
186,565
78,976
109,069
90,239
38,096
176,022
177,537
153,160
135,103
129,662
126,029
129,037
128,713
125,745
131,616
125,734
128,615
137,803
128,313
135,108
128,807
129,640
129,726
127,676
123,604
123,223
122,784
127,966
125,439
122,784
122,784
117,067
123,273
112,227
108,626
105,618
103,724
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13,283
25,400
6,138
5,017

25,486
31,783
9,820

19,803
5,017
9,820

19,803

19,803

17,972

19,803
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Monterrubio, Michael
Biang, William
Garcia, Michael
Open - Patrolman
DeFranco, Cassandra
Open - School Resource Officer
Barry, Brian
Weiglein, Matthew
Katsenios, Michael
Mollenhaver, Samuel
Saez, Carlos

Peluso, Anthony
Manfredi, John
Sullivan, Marina Alicia
Wunnicke, Robert
Kamick, Maxine
Irsay, Anne
Esposito, Janet
Orrico, Janet
Mendez, Stephen
Nordin, Kathleen
Buske, Brenda
Nordin, James
Mueller, Bruce
Byme, Michael
Hinds, C Mark

Dubs, Fred

Open - Police Assistant
Eaton, Donald
Mendez, Juana
Everett, Rebecca
Barrile, Philip
Rathbun, David

Ellis, David C.

Tayor, Maxwell
Magnus, Marcin
Grosskopf, Aaron
Charlton, Jo Ellen
Wiley, Victoria

Lynn, Michael

Victor, Matthew
DeLuna, Efrain
Schadd, Dwayne
Valentino, Brad
Townsend, Robert
Open - Maintenance B
Pieper, Thomas
Golbeck, Richard
Sargent, David
Sessions, Nicholas
Pieper, Jeremy
Gersch, Kurt
Strebler, Graham
Thomas Iil, Richard
Adame, Isaias
Hinnawi, Mouhamad
Culpepper, James
Austerlade, Mark
Van Ryn, Andrew
Sarich, Joe

Rivard, Ryan
Engram, Lolita
Open - Management Analyst
Thompson, Damen
Duda, Nicholas
Open - Maintenance B
Yeater, Justin
Kilarski, Mark
Casey, Kevin
Roberts, Andrew
Marchionna, Antonio
Raimondi, Angelo
Benton, Joel
Marcheschi, David
Seasonal Hire
Seasonal Hire
Seasonal Hire
Seasonal Hire
Seasonal Hire
Seasonal Hire
Seasonal Hire
Seasonal Hire
Seasonal Hire
Seasonal Hire
Seasonal Hire
Seasonal Hire

09/09/2019
12/16/2019
01/06/2020
OPEN POSITION
06/18/2021
OPEN POSITION
03/30/1998
06/24/2002
12/29/2003
08/30/2004
02/13/2006
02/05/2007
10/15/2007
09/12/2005
09/12/2005
10/02/2019
07/17/2006
02/01/2021
08/27/2007
08/22/2011
08/20/12012
03/11/2015
04/30/2018
08/15/2018
01/31/2000
03/18/2013
05/29/2019
OPEN POSITION
05/18/2020
05/23/2022
09/14/2021
12/02/2002
03/31/2008
05/02/2011
12/26/2012
04/02/2013
08/08/2022
08/05/2019
07/01/2019
06/13/1988
02/09/2015
06/06/2016
04/29/2002
01/03/2006
09/14/1992
OPEN POSITION
07/08/2019
09/25/2000
01/03/2006
01/04/2016
05/07/2018
05/06/2013
03/05/2007
11/14/2011
11/04/2014
07/20/12020
11/24/2014
01/16/2018
06/17/2019
05/06/2013
06/10/2013
10/23/2001
OPEN POSITION
01/22/2007
06/07/2021
OPEN POSITION
09/08/2020
01/19/2021
07/23/2001
04/21/2014
02/10/2020
01/04/2016
08/05/2019
08/31/1992
HIRED SPRING/SUMMER
HIRED SPRING/SUMMER
HIRED SPRING/SUMMER
HIRED SPRING/SUMMER
HIRED SPRING/SUMMER
HIRED SPRING/SUMMER
HIRED SPRING/SUMMER
HIRED SPRING/SUMMER
HIRED SPRING/SUMMER
HIRED SPRING/SUMMER
HIRED SPRING/SUMMER
HIRED SPRING/SUMMER

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

PART TIME

PART TIME

PART TIME

PART TIME

PART TIME

PART TIME

PART TIME

PART TIME

PART TIME

PART TIME

PART TIME

PART TIME

PART TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME
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NOTES:
1) TOTAL COMPENSATION INCLUDES APPLICABLE BASE, LONGEVITY, OVERTIME, EDUCATION, STIPENDS, AND/OR SUPPLEMENTAL PAY.

2) CLOTHING ALLOWANCE IS THE ANNUAL BUDGETED ALLOWANCE FOR WORK-REQUIRED CLOTHING.

3) CITY OF ROLLING MEADOWS HAS NO VEHICLE ALLOWANCES OR LOANS.

4) HEALTH INSURANCE IS THE TOTAL EMPLOYER EXPENSE INCLUDING OPT OUT VALUES.

5) VACATION AND SICK DAYS ARE BASED ON THE NUMBER OF HOURS WORKED PER DAY BECAUSE NOT ALL EMPLOYEES WORK AN 8 HOUR DAY.
6) BASED ON FY 2023 BUDGET ADOPTED ON NOVEMBER 22, 2022.
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